
 

Summit County Combined General Health District 

 

2024 Board of Health Meeting Schedule 
(Board of Health meetings are held the second Thursday of each month at 5:00 

p.m. in the Building A Boardroom) 

 
 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

 

Thursday, April 11, 2024  

 

Thursday, May 9, 2024  

 

Thursday, June 13, 2024  

 

Thursday, July 11, 2024  

 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 

 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 

 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 

 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 


